
Peninsula Coalition (Penco PAC) Contributions Expenditures 2004 and 2005 Address:  1364 San Mateo Avenue
South San Francisco, CA  94080

650-873-1200
Treasurer:  Henry C. Levy

Position Residence Amount Date
2004 Contributions: Penco PAC
Penpac  Sponsored by Peninsula Coalition #1267130 So.San Francisco 10,000$               10/19/04
Penpac  Sponsored by Peninsula Coalition #1267130 So.San Francisco 9,990$                 10/20/04

Itemized contributions 10/17 - 12/31/04 19,990$               
Unitemized contributions under $100 10/17 - 12/31/04 -$                    

2004 Sub-Total 19,990$        

2005 Contributions: Penco PAC
District council of Plasterers #1223458 San Mateo 500$                   12/21/05
Genentech Sacramento 5,000$                 10/27/05
International Brotherhood of Elec. Workers San Mateo 1,000$                 11/3/05
Intl Assn of Heat and Frost Insulators … Local 16 #1250907 Alameda 100$                   10/27/05
KM2 Communications (Kevin Mullin; Gene Mullin's son; former Jackie Speier Aide) So. San Francisco 150$                   10/18/05
Gregory Munks Undersheriff SMCo Sheriff's Office Portola Valley 250$                   9/30/05
Operating Advisors Larkspur 500$                   10/4/05
PG&E San Francisco 9,500$                 7/19/05
Plumbers & Steamfitters PAC Local 342 #890268 Burlingame 3,000$                 10/7/05
Roofers Union Local 40 San Francisco 150$                   11/1/05
San Mateo Building Trades Joint Council Foster City 500$                   10/18/05
Frank Schwarz Requested (no info provided) Redwood City 100$                   9/30/05
Sheet Metal Workers International Burlingame 1,000$                 11/1/05
Paul Shepherd Requested (no info provided) Los Gatos 100$                   10/27/05
Sprinkler Fitters & Apprentices 483 PAC #990858 Hayward 250$                   10/27/05
United Food & Commercial Workers Local 101 So. San Francisco 200$                   10/27/05

Itemized contributions 7/1 - 12/31/05 22,300$               
Unitemized contributions under $100 7/1 - 12/31/05 25$                     

2005 Sub-Total 22,325$        

2004 Expenditures & Payments: Penco PAC
Schedule D Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates …
Sequoia Hospital Board Literature in support of Katie Kane for Sequoia Hospital Board 10,000$               10/22/04
Mr. Malcolm MacNaughton Literature in support of Malcolm MacNaughton for Sequoia Hospital Board 10,000$               10/22/04

20,000$        

Schedule E Payments Made
Winning Directions Literature in support of Katie Kane and Malcolm MacNaughton … (see Schedule D) 20,000$               1/1-9/30/04

Itemized payments 10/17 - 12/31/04 20,000$               
Unitemized payments under $100 10/17 - 12/31/04 36$                     

2004 Sub-Total 20,036$        

2005 Expenditures & Payments: Penco PAC
Schedule D Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates …
Alicia Aguirre City Council Member Redwood City 250$                   10/8/05
Bob Grassilli City Council Member San Carlos 250$                   10/8/05
Brad Lewis City Council Member San Carlos 250$                   10/8/05
Brandt Grotte City Council Member San Mateo 250$                   10/8/05
Carole Groom City Council Member San Mateo 250$                   10/8/05
Clark Conway City Council Member Brisbane 250$                   10/8/05
Rosalie O'Mahoney City Council Member Burlingame 250$                   10/8/05
Dan Anderson City Council Member Burlingame 250$                   10/8/05

Source: California Form 460, on file with SM County Clerk's office Information in parentheses from other sources
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South San Francisco, CA  94080

650-873-1200
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Diane Howard City Council Member Redwood City 250$                   10/8/05
Dick Notzinger City Council Member So San Francisco 250$                   10/8/05
Gene Condon City Council Member Burlingame 250$                   10/14/05
Jan Epstein City Council Member San Mateo 250$                   10/8/05
Jeff Ira City Council Member Redwood City 250$                   10/8/05
Jim Grady City Council Member Half Moon Bay 250$                   10/8/05
Jim Hartnett City Council Member Redwood City 250$                   10/8/05
Karyl Matsumoto City Council Member So San Francisco 250$                   10/8/05
Ken Ibarra City Council Member San Bruno 250$                   10/8/05
Larry Franzella Mayor San Bruno 250$                   10/8/05
Michael Barnes City Council Member Brisbane 250$                   10/8/05
Mike Ferreira City Council Member Half Moon Bay 250$                   10/8/05
Naomi Partridge City Council Member Half Moon Bay 250$                   10/8/05
Pedro Gonzalez City Council Member So San Francisco 250$                   10/8/05
Rico Medina City Council Member San Bruno 250$                   10/8/05
Sepi Richardson City Council Member Brisbane 250$                   10/8/05
Stan Roberts City Council Member Foster City 250$                   10/8/05

Itemized contributions and independent expenditures 7/1 - 12/31/05 6,250$          

Schedule E Payments Made
Alicia Aguirre for City Council #1276471 CTB- contribution Redwood City 250$                   
Alpha Press Inc FND fundraising events So. San Francisco 450$                   
Bagatelos Law Firm PRO - professional services San Francisco 500$                   
Bob Grassilli for City Council #1279430 CTB- contribution San Carlos 250$                   
Brad Lewis for Council #1279129 CTB - contribution San Carlos 250$                   
Brandt Grotte for City Council #1272888 CTB- contribution San Mateo 250$                   
Roberto Campos OFC - office expenses Burlingame 150$                   
Roberto Campos OFC - office expenses Burlingame 150$                   
Carol(e) Groom for City Council #1224582 CTB- contribution San Mateo 250$                   
Cingular Wireless OFC - office expenses Orlando, FL 185$                   
Cingular Wireless OFC - office expenses Orlando, FL 250$                   
Clark Conway for City Council #1279843 CTB- contribution Brisbane (PO box) 250$                   
Committee to Re-Elect Rosalie O'Mahoney CTB- contribution Burlingame 250$                   
Dan Anderson for City Council #1256427 CTB- contribution Burlingame 250$                   
Diane Howard for Council #941494 CTB- contribution Redwood City 250$                   
Dick Notziger for City Council #1277696 CTB- contribution So. San Francisco 250$                   
Annie Eagan CNS - campaign consultants Oakland 1,000$                 
Annie Eagan CNS - campaign consultants Oakland 1,000$                 
Annie Eagan CNS - campaign consultants Oakland 1,508$                 
Patricia Eagan CNS - campaign consultants Oakland 425$                   
First National Bank OFC - office expenses So. San Francisco 12$                     
First National Bank OFC - office expenses So. San Francisco 12$                     
First National Bank OFC - office expenses  Service Charge So. San Francisco 12$                     
First National Bank OFC - office expenses  Service Charge So. San Francisco 12$                     
Gene Condon for City Council #127446 CTB- contribution Burlingame 250$                   
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 500$                   
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 500$                   
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 135$                   
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 235$                   
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 329$                   
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 32$                     
Henry C. Levy & Company, CPAs PRO - professional services (Penco PAC treasurer) Oakland 431$                   
Jan Epstein for City Council #1236908 CTB- contribution San Mateo 250$                   
Jeff Ira for City Council #970913 CTB- contribution Redwood City 250$                   

Source: California Form 460, on file with SM County Clerk's office Information in parentheses from other sources
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Jim Grady for City Council #1279877 CTB- contribution Half Moon Bay 250$                   
Jim Hartnett for City Council #940672 CTB- contribution Redwood City 250$                   
Karyl Matsumoto for Council #970729 CTB- contribution So. San Francisco 250$                   
Ken Ibarra for Council #1237769 CTB- contribution San Bruno 250$                   
Larry Franzella for Mayor #1279839 CTB- contribution San Bruno 250$                   
Michael Barnes for City Council #1238659 CTB- contribution Brisbane 250$                   
Mike Ferreira for City Council #1238659 CTB- contribution Half Moon Bay 250$                   
Naomi Patridge for City Council #1277090 CTB- contribution Half Moon Bay 250$                   
Pedro Gonzalez for City Council #1232428 CTB- contribution So. San Francisco 250$                   
Rico Medina for City Council #1279837 CTB- contribution San Bruno 250$                   
Ristorante Capellini FND - fundraising events San Mateo 491$                   
Jon Rubin CNS - campaign consultants So. San Francisco 1,500$                 
SBC OFC - office expenses Sacramento 35$                     
SBC OFC - office expenses Sacramento 265$                   
SBC OFC - office expenses Sacramento 34$                     
SBC OFC - office expenses Sacramento 263$                   
Sepi Richardson for City Council #1238560 CTB- contribution Brisbane (PO box) 250$                   
Stan Roberts for City Council #1279348 CTB- contribution Foster City 250$                   
Steve Lamm OFC - office expenses Oakland 500$                   
Steve Lamm OFC - office expenses Oakland 1,250$                 

Itemized payments 7/1 - 12/31/05 18,416$               
Unitemized payments under $100 7/1 - 12/31/05 92$                     

2005 Sub-Total 18,508$        

Source: California Form 460, on file with SM County Clerk's office Information in parentheses from other sources


